
Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

ENG110 Functional English 3 1

PSY101 Introduction to Psychology 3 1

PSYL101 Introduction to Psychology Lab 1 1

PS1303 History and Schools of Psychology 3 1

PSBI1013 Introduction to Biology 3 1

ANT101 Anthropology 3 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

ENG211 Expository Writing 3 3

ISL110/ETH101 Islamic Studies/ Ethics 2 3

PAK102 Ideology and Constitution of Pakistan 2 3

AH102
Fundamental of Philosophy (Arts and 

Humanities)
2 3

QR101 Quantitative Reasoning I 3 3

PS2213 Developmental Psychology 3 3

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

CCE201 Civic Engagement 2 1

PS2204 Experimental Psychology 4 1

ICT101
Application of Information and 

Communication Technologies
2 1

ICTL101
Application of Information and 

Communication Technologies Lab
1 1

PLS101 Introduction to Political Sciences 3 1

QR201 Quantitative Reasoning II 3 1

ENT102 Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship 2 1
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TRQ001
Quranic Translation (only for Muslim 

students)
3 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

PS2703 Social Psychology 3 3

PS2603 Theories of Personality I 3 3

SCO201 Introduction to Sociology 3 3

PS3723 Positive Psychology 3 3

PSMG2013 Intro to Human Resource Management 3 3

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

PS3613 Theories of Personality II 3 1

PS3403 Mental Health & Psychopathology I 3 1

PS3023 Quantitative Research Method 3 1

PS4423 Neurological Basis of Behavior 3 1

PS3713 Ethics in Psychology 3 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

PS3413 Mental Health & Psychopathology II 3 2

PSMT2013 Statistics 3 2

PS3033 Qualitative Research Methods 3 2

PS3103 Cognitive Psychology 3 2

PS3443 Elec-1: Forensic Psychology 3 2

PSCP3003 Capstone Project 3 2

PS3000 Community Service (VIS) 0 1

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

PS4223 Psychological Assessment I 3 2
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PSMT4023 Applied Statistics 3 2

PS4043 Technical Writing in Psychology 3 2

PS4423 Neurological Basis of Behavior 3 2

PS4363 Elec-2: Clinical Psychology 3 2

PS4333 Elec-3: School Psychology 3 2

Semesters Course Code Course Title Credit Hrs Sections

PS4243 Cross-Cultural Psychology 3 3

PS4233 Psychological Assessment II 3 3

PS4503 Organizational Psychology 3 3

PS4633 Elective 4: Behavioral Therapy 3 3

PS4313 Elective 5: Counseling & Guidance 3 3

PS4433 Elective 6: Health Psychology 3 3

PSMG4023 Elective: Consumer Behavior 3 1

PS4906 Research Thesis 6 1
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